5/21/07 1.00
2007 Indy Regional Solo 5/20/2007

Pos Nbr Driver's name, Town Rgn,Div Score
Stock Category
Super Stock Trophies: 1
1 11 Jack Tovey 52.557 51.647 DNF 51.644 51.415 51.415
2 21 daniel smith 62.078(1) 60.240(1) 59.806(1) 57.169 58.953(1) 57.169
(5.754)
3 37 lee scott DNS No Time
A Stock Trophies: 2
1 43 steve stone 58.122 57.565 55.016 54.060 54.438 54.060
2 1 Joseph Wilson 60.107 59.521 58.262 58.075 57.455 57.455
(3.395)
3 5 steven mardis DNF 61.839 62.099 61.764 59.244 59.244
(1.789)
4 17 kristopher stuckey DNF 62.738(1) 59.663 59.881 65.954 59.663
(0.419)
5 2 Dan Ciensiewski DNF DNF DNF DSQ DNF No Time
B Stock Trophies: 1
1 35 Paul Crisotome 58.117(3) 54.964(1) 52.074 DNF 52.074
C Stock Trophies: 1
1 76 ken dunipace 58.496 65.015 56.651 59.940(1) 55.728 55.728
2 65 Aaron Mathewson 57.657 56.759 56.695 57.350 56.421 56.421

(0.693)



D Stock
1

E Stock
1

F Stock

10

27

37

137

21

00

130

67

30

38

10

11

Matthew Jordan

cooper lacy
alex yovanovich
ryan kowalewski

Warren Mockler

Bill Farr

Sean Murphy
jacob adams
daniel ishell

jon adams

Andy Woodware
Rick Fosnight
Robert Richwine
parker adams

chris williamson

Trophies: 1
58.514

Trophies: 2
55.951(1)
DNF
55.254
DNF
Trophies: 4
54519
55.042(1)
56.023
62.102
61.584
63.109
60.012
64.540
88.885

DSQ

58.114

54.126
54.010
54.797

62.733

53.661
53.266
59.818(2)
60.873
59.568
61.292
64.733(2)
62.426
79.552

DSQ

56.701

52.541
53.246
53.438

59.796

53.034
53.046
55.519
59.262
DNF

60.865
61.049
60.178
74.101

DSQ

57.262

52.280
55.654(1)
54.883(1)

58.663

52.722
53.140
57.216(1)
58.831
58.707
59.806
60.282
60.418
72.778

DSQ

56.644

53.510

59.977

53.192
52.809
DNF

58.607
59.117
60.679
60.425
61.274
66.216

DSQ

56.644

52.280

53.246
(0.966)
53.438
(0.192)
58.663
(5.225)

52.722

52.809
(0.087)
55.519
(2.710)
58.607
(3.088)
58.707
(0.100)
59.806
(1.099)
60.012
(0.206)
60.178
(0.166)
66.216
(6.038)
No Time



G Stock

1 2
2 6

H Stock
1 13
2 7
3 33
4 1
5 29
6 2

brad riehle

angela morical

Leonardo Bonuiro
andrew dupouy
Michael Gough
Adam Chast

mike glass

Steve Ring

Street Prepared Category

A Street Prepared

aaron haskell
Chris Northway
Jamie Hileman
Terry Beasley

Jason Ipo

Trophies: 1
59.013

70.575

Trophies: 3
66.067
58.565
62.069
DNF
61.906

DNF

Trophies: 2
53.158

53.727
54.046
DNF

DNF

59.808

65.483

60.215
61.435
61.806(1)
61.173
62.187

65.864

53.367
DNF

53.593
58.241

DNF

59.085

61.690

58.913
58.937
59.740
59.275
DNF

66.844

53.249
55.503(1)
53.684
57.203

DNF

58.073

63.018(1)

57.755
58.225
59.329
62.037(1)
DNF

67.999

56.024
54.608(1)
54.052
58.185

DNF

57.525

59.244

57.539

57.634

58.679

59.746

60.245

66.232

51.861

52.395

52.968

57.405

60.970

57.525
(4.986)
59.244
(1.719)

57.539
(5.168)
57.634
(0.095)
58.679
(1.045)
59.275
(0.596)
60.245
(0.970)
65.864
(5.619)

51.861

52.395
(0.534)
52.968
(0.573)
57.203
(4.235)
60.970
(3.767)



B Street Prepared Trophies: 1

11 Luke Wilson 52.841 52.545 52.872 52.833 51.903 51.903
2 12 doug matulewic 62.751 54.863 54.275 53.547 54.127 53.547
(1.644)
3 13 Robbie Seal 62.208 66.046 59.768 DNF 59.183 59.183
(5.636)
C Street Prepared Trophies: 1
1 25 Ted Drummond 54.300 52.700 53.949 51.858 52.743 51.858
2 1 Geoff Gallop 56.213 55.225 55.394 54.193 54.355 54.193
(2.335)
3 22 James Hayes 57.132 56.649 58.923(1) 56.418 55.831 55.831
E Street Prepared Trophies: 1
1 31 Brian DeBruler 55.753 55.322 53.624 55.870(1) 53.624
2 13 Nate Glass 55.031 55.325 54.649 54.145 54.829 54.145
(0.521)

Prepared Category

C Prepared Trophies: 1

1 6 paul fox 55.777(1) 52.625 52.316 52.316
D Prepared Trophies: 1

1 3 Jeff Alexander 55.495 56.396(1) 55.727 55.166 54.102 54.102
E Prepared Trophies: 1

1 7 Riley Dill 58.354 56.127 56.863 57.674 56.236 56.127



G Prepared
1 72

Victoria Otoupal

Modified Category

B Modified
1 1

D Modified

E Modified

Other Category
Street Touring S

1 119

2 17

Clemens Burger

Stephen Brinkerhoff

Joseph Dean

Paul Snyder

Lee Miller
Warren Leveque

Jack Banker

Brian Gard

Chris McGuire

Trophies: 1
DNF

Trophies: 1
44.091

Trophies: 1
50.797
61.676

75.748

Trophies: 2
50.487
49.568

54.178(1)

Trophies: 4
57.523(1)

56.724(1)

66.080

DNF

53.789
60.794

62.309

DNF
49.803

54.755

56.345(1)

55.434

68.844

44.261

54.942
56.248

59.868

51.407(1)
49.289

50.319

54.871

54.899

66.525

43.679

54.449
69.686(1)

DNF

49.099
50.138

51.865(1)

54.501

54.958

65.039

43.309

59.319

60.220

49.766
49.670

DNF

57.167(1)

58.258(2)

65.039

43.309

50.797

56.248
(5.451)
59.868
(3.620)

49.099
(0.156)
49.289
(0.190)
50.319
(1.030)

54.501
(2.094)
54.899



10

11

Street Touring X

1

20

19

33

82

23

45

25

63

27

1

11

Will Lahee
David Dusterberg
Robert Miller
andy greenlee
Chad Jones
jeremy garrett
Jason Proksch
nick burton

Brandon McJunkin

jason lindsay

michael shaw

Street Touring X Ladies

1

Street Modified

1

2

3

95

11

90

51

amanda graham

kevin miller
Scott Dales

James Pries

55.677
55.496
59.712
58.484
60.294
59.268
59.389
65.055(1)
DNF
Trophies: 1
58.492
59.473

Trophies: 1
56.588

Trophies: 4
53.922(1)
55.736(2)

55.002

55.060
55.708
57.360
57.860
56.885
57.979
58.583
61.450

DNF

58.412

57.763

54.808

50.797
54.153(1)

55.197(1)

56.380
57.091(1)
58.658
57.131
61.551(2)
57.633
58.994
60.855

DNF

57.462

57.362

62.140(3)

51.335
51.064

52.578

55.421
57.355(1)
58.810(1)
57.645
58.169(1)
58.505
58.732
59.545

63.562

56.663

57.744

55.437

50.132
50.836

54.063(1)

55.050
55.186
56.540
56.779
DNF

57.919
58.334
59.401

61.526

57.042

56.975

54.512

50.436
50.674

55.598(1)

(0.398)
55.050
(0.151)
55.186
(0.136)
56.540
(1.354)
56.779
(0.239)
56.885
(0.106)
57.633
(0.748)
58.334
(0.701)
59.401
(1.067)
61.526
(2.125)

56.663

56.975
(0.312)

54512

50.132

50.674
(0.542)
52.578



10

11

12

13

10

15

177

77

19

63

24

44

Kevin Butterfield
adam coffin

Paul Lucas

j. craig allen
james bose

Jeff Rapp
Michael Leveque
Chris Snyder
Michael Benz

Stephan Roberson

Street Modified Ladies

1

Street Modified 2

1

63

17

Formula 125

1

2

51

151

Julie Yunker

matt buckley

robert monday

david monday

DNF 55.733(1)
DNF 55.251
58.124(1) 56.453(1)
60.384(1) 56.241
55979  56.655
55381  56.014
55275  57.414
57841  56.665
DNF 59.841(1)
61.126  61.715

Trophies: 1
72.423 68.783

Trophies: 1
58.678 55.428

Trophies: 1
43.189 45.481(1)

46.656(1) DNF

53.385
54.087
55.621
55.043
DNF
56.021
DNF
56.976
59.163(1)

60.973

63.719

56.686

44.884(1)

45.078

53.876

53.690

55.063

54.700

54.913

55.298

61.981

56.231

57.242

68.832

65.282

56.577

42.660

43.275

53.439
53.713
54.638
56.608(1)
59.252(2)
54.998
59.031(2)
55.319
56.930

60.596

62.537

57.774(1)

43.021

DNF

(1.904)
53.385
(0.807)
53.690
(0.305)
54.638
(0.948)
54.700
(0.062)
54.913
(0.213)
54.998
(0.085)
55.275
(0.277)
55.319
(0.044)
56.930
(1.611)
60.596
(3.666)

62.537

55.428

42.660

43.275
(0.615)



Formula Junior 1

Street Touring 2

STU

1

1

00

22

91

122

16

19

96

66

11

21

211

Logan Hayes

Scott Giles
German Tabor
Renee Hines
briaian tabor
Harold Hammerly
Steve Lanham
steve lavey

Brad Whiteley

larry metz

Kevin Kent
James Feltz
scott burton

rob burton

Trophies: 1
67.453
Trophies: 4
56.060(2)
52.803
59.533(3)
59.566(3)
55.091
DNF
59.180
60.712
61.677
Trophies: 2
54.698(2)
55.904
62.535

58.968

DNF

53.334
54.101(1)
53.988
57.420
54.682
DNF
56.847
DNF

59.705

53.646(1)
54.755
56.270

56.693

DNF

52.477
51.624
57.981
58.981(1)
54.830
55.182
57.131
57.419

59.228

53.478(1)
53.821
55.835

58.524(1)

61.950

51.095
52.040
53.144
54.786(1)
53.740
57.920
57.370
57.511

59.023

50.928
54.502
DNF

56.415

62.442

50.398

51.506

51.535

52.109

53.349

54.526

56.647

DNF

58.941

50.843

53.028

55.035

55.242

61.950

50.398
(0.555)
51.506
(0.553)
51.535
(0.029)
52.109
(0.574)
53.349
(1.240)
54.526
(1.177)
56.647
(2.121)
57.419
(0.772)
58.941
(1.522)

50.843

53.028
(2.185)
55.035
(2.007)
55.242
(0.207)



90

190

97

58

76

21

geoffrey chambers
gustavo hammerly
Larry Harts

brian davis

Joe Kniesly

Phil Wehman

Jim Lin

50.566
51.354
DNF

53.996
53.146
50.883

57.918(1)

50.012

50.953

DNF

52.407

53.509

50.036

55.519

50.849

52.394

52.591

58.652

52.573

49.868

55.261

52.258
53.099
52.475
54.647(1)
52.711
48.943

55.145

51.798
54.255(1)
52.371
53.047
52.539
DNF

56.442

50.012

50.953

52.371

52.407

52.539

48.943

55.145
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